
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70056537 7PSSDB 18.36 4.30 78.95

70056562 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.38 4.30 79.03

70056588 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.32 3.10 56.79

70056597 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 18.39 3.95 72.64

70056618 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.41 4.15 76.40

70056643 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.34 4.15 76.11

70056668 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.49 4.30 79.51

70056698 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 18.35 4.70 86.24

70056930 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.36 4.30 78.95

70056956 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 18.47 3.45 63.72

70056978 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 18.42 4.15 76.44

70057003 P14 - (83846) Fulshear Lakes Creekside 6 5PSSDB 18.50 3.95 73.08

70057025 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.47 4.30 79.42

70057053 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 18.50 4.30 79.55

70057080 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 18.50 3.95 73.08

70057106 P14 - (95239) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 7PSSDB 18.50 3.75 69.38

70057159 P14 - (99953) Bray's Bayou 10PSSDA 18.41 4.90 90.21

70057215 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.38 3.85 70.76

70057236 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 18.41 4.30 79.16

70057261 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.43 4.30 79.25

70057288 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.49 4.30 79.51

70057322 P14 - (98298) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.50 4.15 76.78

70057346 P14 - (98298) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.41 4.15 76.40

70057365 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 18.41 4.15 76.40

70057366 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.44 3.95 72.84

70057391 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 18.39 4.30 79.08

70057418 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.45 4.30 79.33

70057445 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.44 4.30 79.29

70057470 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.41 4.30 79.16

70057493 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.45 4.30 79.33

70057519 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.32 4.30 78.78

70057543 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 18.30 4.30 78.69

70057561 7PSSDB 18.25 4.30 78.47

2532.73

5% -126.64

SUBTOTAL 2406.09

Settlement
of payment

Enrique Rojas (Network Transport Services) 2/9/2024

R001637

958

D142

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49

P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P



-$440.33

TOTAL $1965.76

Fuel


	02-02-2024 to 02-08-2024



